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3/8" DRIVE SAE/METRIC HEX BIT SOCKETS
•  Chrome Vanadium alloy steel for long lasting durability
• Nickel chrome plated for long lasting protection

Cat. No. System Fastener Size Length Width Height Weight

CHBS0            SAE 1/8" 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.09 lb

CHBS1           SAE 5/32" 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.09 lb

CHBS2           SAE 3/16" 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.09 lb

CHBS3           SAE 7/32" 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.09 lb

CHBS4           SAE 1/4" 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.10 lb

CHBS5           SAE 5/16" 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.11 lb

CHBS6           SAE 3/8" 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.13 lb

CHBS7         Metric 4 mm 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.09 lb

CHBS8         Metric 5 mm 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.09 lb

CHBS9         Metric 6 mm 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.10 lb

CHBS10         Metric 7 mm 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.11 lb

CHBS11         Metric 8 mm 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.11 lb

CHBS12         Metric 10 mm 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.13 lb
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1/4" AND 3/8" DRIVE TORX® BIT SOCKETS
•  Chrome Vanadium alloy steel for long lasting durability

• Nickel chrome plated for long lasting protection

Cat. No. Drive Size Fastener Size Length Width Height Weight

CDTS0 1/4" T-10 3.82 in 0.55 in 1.69 in 0.05 lb

CDTS1 1/4" T-15 3.82 in 0.55 in 1.69 in 0.05 lb

CDTS2 1/4" T-20 3.82 in 0.55 in 1.69 in 0.05 lb

CDTS3 1/4" T-25 3.82 in 0.55 in 1.69 in 0.05 lb

CDTS4 1/4" T-27 3.82 in 0.55 in 1.69 in 0.05 lb

CDTS5 1/4" T-30 3.82 in 0.55 in 1.69 in 0.05 lb

CDTS6 3/8" T-40 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.09 lb

CDTS7 3/8" T-45 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.11 lb

CDTS8 3/8" T-47 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.12 lb

CDTS9 3/8" T-50 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.12 lb

CDTS10 3/8" T-55 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.12 lb

CDTS11 3/8" T-60 4.25 in 0.71 in 1.69 in 0.13 lb
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CMHTCW 32 PC. COMBINATION WRENCH WATERFALL

Cat. No. Description

CCWO Combination Wrench, 1/4"

CCW1 Combination Wrench, 5/16"

CCW3 Combination Wrench, 3/8"

CCW4 Combination Wrench, 7/16"

CCW5 Combination Wrench, 1/2"

CCW6 Combination Wrench, 9/16"

CCW7 Combination Wrench, 5/8"

CCW8 Combination Wrench, 11/16"

CCW9 Combination Wrench, 3/4"

CCW10 Combination Wrench, 13/16"

CCW11 Combination Wrench, 7/8"

CCW12 Combination Wrench, 15/16"

CCW13 Combination Wrench, 1"

Cat. No. Description

CCW14 Combination Wrench, 1-1/16"

CCW15 Combination Wrench, 1-1/8"

CCW16 Combination Wrench, 1-1/4"

CCW18 Combination Wrench, 7 mm

CCW19 Combination Wrench, 8 mm

CCW20 Combination Wrench, 9 mm

CCW21 Combination Wrench, 10 mm

CCW24 Combination Wrench, 13 mm

CCW25 Combination Wrench, 14 mm

CCW26 Combination Wrench, 15 mm

CCW27 Combination Wrench, 16 mm

CCW22 Combination Wrench, 11 mm

CCW23 Combination Wrench, 12 mm

Cat. No. Description

CCW28 Combination Wrench, 17 mm

CCW29 Combination Wrench, 18 mm

CCW30 Combination Wrench, 19 mm

CCW31 Combination Wrench, 20 mm

CCW32 Combination Wrench, 21 mm

CCW33 Combination Wrench, 22 mm

Display Rack and Backer

CMHT34 23 PC. 3/4" DRIVE DISPLAY

Cat. No. Description

CRW19 3/4" Dr. Ratchet Handle

CRW20 3/4" Dr., Extension, 4"

CRW21 3/4" Dr., Extension, 8"

CRW22 3/4" Dr., Extension, 16"

CRW23 3/4" Dr., Flex Handle, 19"

CRW24 3/4" Dr., Sliding T-Bar, 18"

CDTA5 3/4" F x 12" M Adapter

CDS91 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 7/8"

CDS92 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 15/16"

CDS93 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1"

Cat. No. Description

CDS94 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-1/16"

CDS95 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-1/8"

CDS97 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-1/4"

CDS98 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-5/16"

CDS99 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-3/8"

CDS100 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-7/16"

CDS101 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-1/2"

CDS102 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-5/8"

CDS103 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-3/4"

CDS104 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-11/16"

Cat. No. Description

CDS105 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-13/16"

CDS106 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 1-7/8"

CDS107 3/4" Dr., Socket, 12 Pt., 2"

CMHTHTB 27 PC. HEX AND TORX® BIT SOCKET DISPLAY

Cat. No. Description

CBSS0 3/8" Dr., 7 Pc. Hex Bit Socket Set, SAE

CBSS1 3/8" Dr., 7 Pc. Hex Bit Socket Set, MM

CBSS2
1/4" & 3/8" Dr., 12 Pc. Torx Bit Socket 
Set, SAE

CDTS0 1/4" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-10

CDTS1 1/4" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-15

CDTS2 1/4" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-20

CDTS3 1/4" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-25

CDTS4 1/4" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-27

CDTS5 1/4" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-30

CDTS6 3/8" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-40

CDTS7 3/8" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-45

Cat. No. Description

CDTS8 3/8" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-47

CDTS9 3/8" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-50

CDTS10 3/8" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-55

CDTS11 3/8" Dr., Internal Torx Socket, T-60

CHBS0 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 1/8"

CHBS1 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 5/32"

CHBS2 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 3/16"

CHBS3 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 7/32"

CHBS4 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 1/4"

CHBS5 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 5/16"

CHBS6 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 3/8"

Cat. No. Description

CHBS7 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 4 mm

CHBS8 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 5 mm

CHBS9 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 6 mm

CHBS10 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 7 mm

CHBS11 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 8 mm

CHBS12 3/8" Dr., Hex Bit Socket, 10 mm

TORX® is a registered trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC.


